
MENU
Taste the exellence 

Faldo's (67) a breath taking 6 shot swing over Norman (78) going into the final round 

to win The 1996 Masters, Yielding the greatest comeback in Masters History – Faldo's 

3rd Masters & his 6th and Final Major. 

The Scores of Faldo 69-67-73-67 = 276 -12  V's Norman 63-69-71-78 =282 -7

We welcome you to Bar 67 to celebrate your sweet success !



TURMERIC AND GINGER KOMBUCHA

Trà lên men kombucha nghệ & gừng 

115

Kombucha tea, ginger, turmeric, honey

BEETROOT AND GINGER KOMBUCHA 

Trà lên men kombucha củ dền và gừng

115

Kombucha tea, ginger, beetroot

BEVERAGE



Claret by the bottle 750ml

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE

Donnafugata Dolce & Gabbana Isolano DOC Carricante, Italy 
2020
Chateau De chantergrive Caroline Blanc Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Te Pa Oke, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 

PIERRE JEAN VILLA, PRIMAVELA, IGP, COLLINES 
RHODANIENNES, FRANCEAllan Scott Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 

Bodega, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina

Prelude De Grand Puy Ducasse Paulliac Merlot 
Cabernet Sauvignon, France 2013

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Pinot Noir, France

Bread & Butter Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

Chateau Haut, Batailley Pauillac, Grand Cru Classe, 2016, 
France

Resonance, Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir, Oregon, USA

Director’s Cut, Pinotnoir, Sonama Coast, Usa

Director’s Cut, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonama County, USA

Allan Scott Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Bodega, Minimalista, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Chevalier Brut Blanc, France
Chandon Brut

5,600

3,500

3,600

5,200

2,000

1,300

5,600

4,600

2,700

10,000

5,600

4,800

4,800

2,000

1,300

900

2,200



Claret by glass

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc by Baron Philippe de 
Rothschild Sauvignon Blanc – Semillon

Banfi Le Rime , Tuscany IGT, Chardonnay - Pinot Grigio

Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge by Baron Philippe de 
Rothschild Merlot Cab Sauvignon - Cab Franc

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Tuscany IGT, Cabernet Sauvignon

280

220

280

220

SPARKLING WINE
Chevalier Brut Blanc, France 200



The Gin Queen
LADY TRIEU MEKONG DELTA DRY GIN

LADY TRIEU DALAT FLOWERBOMB GIN

LADY TRIEU HOI AN SPICE ROAD GIN

LADY TRIEU CONTEMPORARY VIETNAM GIN

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

150

150

150

150

BottleShot 30ml

Additional
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 

TONIC SCHWEPPES

MIXTURE OF GARNISH:

• LIME

• CUCUMBER

• BLACK PEPPER

• GRAPE FRUIT

150

70

Can/Bottle



ABSOLUT VODKA 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

JIM BEAM WHITE

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD  

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD   

THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD

1,200

1,400

1,200

1,500

1,300

1,800

9,000

2,200

3,500

7,000

25,000

100

100

90

130

110

140

550

150

300

250

BottleShot 30ml



Classic Cocktails
NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

PINA COLADA
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Soda water, Lime juice

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MOJITO
Light Rum, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

MARTINI
Gin, Dry vemouth

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitter

CAIPIRINHA

MAI TAI
Rum Dark, Rum Light, Cointreau, Grenadine, Pineapple  Juice,
Orange Juice 

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



Morning cocktail
MIMOSA
Sparkling wine, Orange juice

FRENCH 75
Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup, Sparkling Wine

LAGUNA SUNSET
Coconut Rhum, Grenadine syrup, Orange juice, Pineapple juice

PURPLE LADY IN HUE
Gin, Egg White, Half & Half, Grenadine, Blue Curacao

GOLF SMASH
Vodka, Cherry Brandy, Grenadine Syryp, Pineapple Juice

67 BAR FIZZ
Jack Daniels, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

150

150

150

150

150

150

67 Bar Signature Cocktails



Water & Soft Drink
SOFT DRINK

Coke/ Coke light/ Sprite/ Fanta/ Soda/ Tonic 

Monster Energy

Ginger Ale

70

130

70

WATER
Evian mineral water

Perrier sparkling water

Laguna Still

Laguna Sparking

130

150

45

45

CAFÉ
Espresso/ Americano

Capuccino/ Latte

Vietnamese salted coffee

95

115

115

JUICES
Orange/Coconut/Mango/Pineapple/Watermelon 95

HOT TEA
English Breakfast/Earl Grey 

Classic Green/Jasmine 

Camomile/Peppermint

90

90

90

SMOOTHIE
MANGO

Mango, Yoghurt, Condensmilk, Skim Milk

DRAGON

Red Dragon, Yoghurt, Condensmilk, Skim Milk

115

115



BEER
Huda

Huda Draught Glass

Tiger

Heineken

Heiniken Draught Glass 

Corona

Peroni

Carlsberg Pilsner

80

90

90

100

110

125

150

100



HAPPY HOUR
DAILY 5PM - 7PM
BUY 2 GET 1 FREE

ALL SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
WINE BY GLASS



LAGUNA GOLF FITNESS MENU
Thực đơn dinh dưỡng mùa hè 2025

THE BIRDIE BOWL 

Tô ngũ cốc Granola với sữa chua và trái cây tươi

250

Home made yoghurt, granola, blueberry, strawberry

THE GREEN JACKET SOURDOUGH 

Bánh mỳ chua với bơ nghiền,trứng chần và phô 
mai dê

220

Multiseed sourdough ,mashed avocado,
poached  egg, goat cheese.



Appertizer (The 1st Tee)

FRIED CRAB SPRING ROLLS  
CHẢ GIÒ THỊT CUA CHIÊN GIÒN

Crab, vegetable served with chili sauce

250

Main Course (Front 9)

430THE 67 BEEF BURGER & FRIES

Beef patty wagyu, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion jam, Monterey cheddar cheese 

67 BAR BƠ GƠ BÒ KÈM KHOAI TÂY CHIÊN

320

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 
BÁNH PHÔ MAI THỊT GÀ QUESADILLA

Chicken breast, Monterey Cheddar cheese, tortilla, capsicum, onion

300

CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS

Marinated file without skin sea bass tempura, lemon wedge, tartar sauce, potato chip

CÁ TẨM BỘT CHIÊN GIÒN VÀ KHOAI TÂY CHIÊN

280

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS WITH BBQ DIP

Chicken wing, bbq sauce, cucumber and carrot stick

CÁNH GÀ CHIÊN GIÒN KÈM SỐT BBQ

(*) Club Favoruite | Món khuyên dùng



Side dishes (Provisional Ball)
FRENCH FRIES | KHOAI TÂY CHIÊN
• POTATO WEDGES

• STANDARD CHIPS

160

Dessert (Back 9)
Faldo’s Sticky Toffee pudding 140


